
HORSE NAME: NRHA ID:

BREED: AGE: SEX:

RIDER'S NAME: NRHA ID:

STREET: ZIP:

CITY: COUNTRY:

E-MAIL: PHONE:

BIRTH DATE (YOUTH):

OWNERS'S NAME: NRHA ID:

STREET: ZIP:

CITY: COUNTRY:

E-MAIL: PHONE:

Check  Showbill Entry fee Judges fee Added Money Payback Total fees

€ 285,00 € 75,00 € 9 430,00 50 %

€ 185,00 € 60,00 € 3 772,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 47,00 € 472,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 47,00 € 472,00 50 %

€ 225,00 € 75,00 € 4715,00 50 %

€ 150,00 € 60,00 € 2 828,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 47,00 € 472,00 50 %

€ 9,50 € 9,50 € 95,00 50 %

€ 9,50 € 0,00 € 95,00 100 %

€ 9,50 € 0,00 € 95,00 100 %

2019 NRHA EUROPEAN AFFILIATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Send by email to: Heidi Norbæk/  showtilmelding@gmail.com/ Post: Heidi Nørbæk, Ternevænget 48, DK-8700 

1.) Save the entry Form to your hard disk, 2.) Fill up  the form and save again and  3.) Send. Make sure that the data were saved!

1.) Spara anmälningsformulär på din hårddisk, 2.) Fyll i formuläret och spara igen och 3.) Skicka. Se till att data sparades!
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Tuse Creek Ranch Hesselvad 15, ButterupDK-4420 Regstrup
July 16th-20th 2019

ONLY ONE HORSE/RIDER PER ENTRY FORM

NRHA USA EUROPEAN AFFILIATE CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES (ONLY FOR QUALIFIED RIDERS&HORSES)

CHECK THIS BOX IF YOU ARE ALSO THE HORSE OWNER:

€ 9,50

€ 300,00

€ 210,00

€ 94,00

Entry form

PLEASE CONTACT SHOW OFFICE IF YOU DID NOT RECEIVED A CONFIRMATION

27) NRHA 7111 EAC OPEN

17) NRHA 7121 EAC INTERMEDIATE OPEN

16) NRHA 7131 EAC LIMITED OPEN

13) NRHA 7139 EAC ROOKIE PROF. 

26) NRHA 7141 EAC NON PRO

18) NRHA 7151 EAC INTERM. NON PRO 

24) NRHA 7161 EAC LIMITED NON PRO 

15) NRHA 7531 EAC ROOKIE L1

21) NRHA 7311 EAC YOUTH 13 & UNDER

25) NRHA 7321 EAC YOUTH 14-18

€ 360,00

€ 245,00

€ 94,00

€ 94,00

WITHOUT CONFIRMATION NO INSCRIPTION
PLEASE ADD COPIES OF HORSE DOCUMENTS AND RIDER/OWNER NRHA MEMBERSHIP CARDS

TO THE INSCRIPTIONS

€ 19,00

€ 9,50

Side1

NRHA Norway NRHA European Affiliates Championship- July 16th to 20th NRHA Danmark



Check- Showbill Entry fee Judges fee Added Money Payback Total fees

€ 285,00 € 75,00 € 9 430,00 50 %

€ 143,00 € 60,00 € 1.885,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 47,00 € 475,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 47,00 € 475,00 50 %

€ 225,00 € 75,00 € 4715,00 50 %

€ 143,00 € 60,00 € 1 885,00 50 %

€ 47,00 € 48700 € 475,00 50 %

€ 19,00 € 19,00 € 190,00 50 %

€ 19,00 € 19,00 € 190,00 50 %

€ 28,00 € 28,00 € 285,00 50 %

€ 28,00 € 28,00 € 285,00 50 %

€ 9,50 € 9,50 € 95,00 50 %

€ 9,50 € 9,50 € 95,00 50 %

€ 9,50 € 0,00 € 95,00 100 %

€ 9,50 € 0,00 € 95,00 100 %

TOTAL TO PAY:

GENERAL INFORMATION:

IBAN NR:

KONTO NR:

DATE: SIGNATURE:

Send by email to: Heidi Norbæk/  showtilmelding@gmail.com/ Post: Heidi Nørbæk, Ternevænget 48, DK-8700 Horsens

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

EAC 2019 BANK SWIFT: 

STALLS AND ENTRIES MUST BE PAID BY JULY 08th 2019 BY BANK WIRE TRANSFER.
AFTER JULY 08th 2019 NO CANCELLATION PERMITTED. OFFICE CHARGE, DOPING FEE, ENTRIES AND STALLS HAS TO BE PAID.

ALL WINNERS NEED TO CLEARLY INFORM SHOW OFFICE BY SPECIAL FORM WHO EXACTLY WILL BE THE OFFICIAL PAYOUT RECEIVER (RIDER/OWNER/OTHER PERSON)
BEFORE ANY MONEY WILL BE PAID (NO MATTER CASH OR BANK WIRE). COPY OF ID DOCUMENT OF THIS PERSON (PASSPORT OR ANY OTHER ID CARD WITH VISIBLE

ADRESS AND ID NUMBER) MUST BE ATTACHED.

WITH THE SUBMISSION OF THIS ENTRY FORM THE RIDER ACCEPTS THE RULEBOOK OF NRHA AND THE MEDICATION REGULATIONS.  

ALL HORSES  MUST HAVE CURRENT HORSE INFLUENZA VACCINATIONS. VACCINATION CARD HAS TO BE SHOWN IN THE SHOW OFFICE.
HORSE PASSPORT OF THEIR HOME COUNTRY HAS TO BE SHOWN IN THE SHOW OFFICE.

SIGNING THE ENTRY FORM CONFIRM THAT THE HORSE IS FREE OF CONTAGIOUS DISEASES.

OFFICIAL QUALIFICATION OF THE HORSE/RIDER FOR EAC CLASSES HAS TO BE ATTACHED TO THE ENTRY FORM.

€ 60,00

€ 20,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 30,00

€ 56,00

€ 56,00

€ 25,00

€ 94,00

€ 38,00

€ 94,00

€ 94,00

€ 300,00

€ 70,00

€ 200,00

STALL (all days including straw.Shaving € 25,00) 

SHAVING

TACK BOX

VIDEO FEE

CAMPER/TRAILER PLACE WITH ELECTRICAL HOOK-UP 

1) PAID WARM-UP (4 minutes)

2)  PAID WARM-UP (8 minutes) 

OFFICE CHARGE( before 01/07-2019)

OFFICE CHARGE( after 01/07-2019)

OTHER FEES

€ 225,00

€ 19,00

€ 9,50

€ 360,00

€ 203,00

€ 203,00

€ 38,00

€ 19,00

€ 9,50

NRHA USA ANCILLIARY CLASSES (AVAILABLE FOR ALL RIDERS & HORSES)

Pattern

23) NRHA 1100 OPEN

16) NRHA 1200 INTERMEDIATE OPEN

9) NRHA 1301 LIMITED OPEN

5) NRHA 1650 ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL

22) NRHA 1400 NON PRO

7) NRHA 1500 INTERMEDIATE NON PRO

19) NRHA 1600 LIMITED NON PRO

6) NRHA 1750 NOVICE HORSE OPEN L2

8) NRHA 1850 NOVICE HORSE NP L2

3) NRHA 2930 SNAFF. BIT/HACK. 5&U OPEN

4) NRHA 2960 SNAFFLE BIT/HACK. 5&U NP

11) NRHA 5300  ROOKIE L1

12) NRHA 5310 ROOKIE L2

14) NRHA 3200 YOUTH 13&UNDER

10) NRHA 3210 YOUTH 14-18
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NRHA Norway NRHA European Affiliates Championship- July 16th to 20th NRHA Danmark

DOP TESTING FEE € 20.00
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