## 2019 NRHA EUROPEAN AFFILIATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Tuse Creek Ranch Hesselvad 15, ButterupDK-4420 Regstrup
July 16th-20th 2019









# **Entry form**

Send by email to: Heidi Norbæk/ showtilmelding@gmail.com/ Post: Heidi Nørbæk, Ternevænget 48, DK-8700

1.) Save the entry Form to your hard disk, 2.) Fill up the form and save again and 3.) Send. Make sure that the data were saved!

1.) Spara anmälningsformulär på din hårddisk, 2.) Fyll i formuläret och spara igen och 3.) Skicka. Se till att data sparades!

#### ONLY ONE HORSE/RIDER PER ENTRY FORM

HORSE NAME:		NRHA ID:	
BREED:	AGE:	SEX:	
RIDER'S NAME:		NRHA ID:	
STREET:		ZIP:	
CITY:		COUNTRY:	
E-MAIL:		PHONE:	
BIRTH DATE (YOUTH):	CHECK THIS BOX IF YOU ARE ALS	O THE HORSE OWNER:	
OWNERS'S NAME:		NRHA ID:	
STREET:		ZIP:	
CITY:		COUNTRY:	
E-MAIL:		PHONE:	

### PLEASE CONTACT SHOW OFFICE IF YOU DID NOT RECEIVED A CONFIRMATION $% \left( 1\right) =\left( 1\right) \left( 1\right) \left$

WITHOUT CONFIRMATION NO INSCRIPTION

PLEASE ADD COPIES OF HORSE DOCUMENTS AND RIDER/OWNER NRHA MEMBERSHIP CARDS TO THE INSCRIPTIONS

k Showbill	Entry fee Judges fee Added P	Added Money	lded Money Payback	Total fees	Pattern	
27) NRHA 7111 EAC OPEN	€ 285,00	€ 75,00	€ 9 430,00	50 %	€ 360,00	10
17) NRHA 7121 EAC INTERMEDIATE OPEN	€ 185,00	€ 60,00	€ 3 772,00	50 %	€ 245,00	8
16) NRHA 7131 EAC LIMITED OPEN	€ 47,00	€ 47,00	€ 472,00	50 %	€ 94,00	12
13) NRHA 7139 EAC ROOKIE PROF.	€ 47,00	€ 47,00	€ 472,00	50 %	€ 94,00	12
26) NRHA 7141 EAC NON PRO	€ 225,00	€ 75,00	€ 4715,00	50 %	€ 300,00	8
18) NRHA 7151 EAC INTERM. NON PRO	€ 150,00	€ 60,00	€ 2 828,00	50 %	€ 210,00	9
24) NRHA 7161 EAC LIMITED NON PRO	€ 47,00	€ 47,00	€ 472,00	50 %	€ 94,00	2
15) NRHA 7531 EAC ROOKIE L1	€ 9,50	€ 9,50	€ 95,00	50 %	€ 19,00	8
21) NRHA 7311 EAC YOUTH 13 & UNDER	€ 9,50	€ 0,00	€ 95,00	100 %	€ 9,50	5
25) NRHA 7321 EAC YOUTH 14-18	€ 9,50	€ 0,00	€ 95,00	100 %	€ 9,50	5

Check- Showbill	Entry fee	Judges fee	Added Money	Payback	Total fees	Pattern
23) NRHA 1100 OPEN	€ 285,00	€ 75,00	€ 9 430,00	50 %	€ 360,00	9
16) NRHA 1200 INTERMEDIATE OPEN	€ 143,00	€ 60,00	€ 1.885,00	50 %	€ 203,00	1
9) NRHA 1301 LIMITED OPEN	€ 47,00	€ 47,00	€ 475,00	50 %	€ 94,00	8
5) NRHA 1650 ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL	€ 47,00	€ 47,00	€ 475,00	50 %	€ 94,00	5
22) NRHA 1400 NON PRO	€ 225,00	€ 75,00	€ 4715,00	50 %	€ 300,00	10
7) NRHA 1500 INTERMEDIATE NON PRO	€ 143,00	€ 60,00	€ 1 885,00	50 %	€ 203,00	7
19) NRHA 1600 LIMITED NON PRO	€ 47,00	€ 48700	€ 475,00	50 %	€ 94,00	6
6) NRHA 1750 NOVICE HORSE OPEN L2	€ 19,00	€ 19,00	€ 190,00	50 %	€ 38,00	8
8) NRHA 1850 NOVICE HORSE NP L2	€ 19,00	€ 19,00	€ 190,00	50 %	€ 38,00	6
3) NRHA 2930 SNAFF. BIT/HACK. 5&U OPEN	€ 28,00	€ 28,00	€ 285,00	50 %	€ 56,00	4
4) NRHA 2960 SNAFFLE BIT/HACK. 5&U NP	€ 28,00	€ 28,00	€ 285,00	50 %	€ 56,00	6
11) NRHA 5300 ROOKIE L1	€ 9,50	€ 9,50	€ 95,00	50 %	€ 19,00	4
12) NRHA 5310 ROOKIE L2	€ 9,50	€ 9,50	€ 95,00	50 %	€ 19,00	4
14) NRHA 3200 YOUTH 13&UNDER	€ 9,50	€ 0,00	€ 95,00	100 %	€ 9,50	6
10) NRHA 3210 YOUTH 14-18	€ 9,50	€ 0,00	€ 95,00	100 %	€ 9,50	6
OTHER FEES						
STALL (all days including straw.Shaving € 25,00)						
SHAVING					€ 25,00	
TACK BOX						
VIDEO FEE						
CAMPER/TRAILER PLACE WITH ELECTRICAL HOOK-UP						
1) PAID WARM-UP (4 minutes)						
2) PAID WARM-UP (8 minutes)					€ 40,00	
OFFICE CHARGE( before 01/07-2019)					€ 30,00	
OFFICE CHARGE( after 01/07-2019)					€ 60,00	
DOP TESTING FEE					€ 20.00	

#### TOTAL TO PAY:

### GENERAL INFORMATION:

WITH THE SUBMISSION OF THIS ENTRY FORM THE RIDER ACCEPTS THE RULEBOOK OF NRHA AND THE MEDICATION REGULATIONS.

SIGNING THE ENTRY FORM CONFIRM THAT THE HORSE IS FREE OF CONTAGIOUS DISEASES.

HORSE PASSPORT OF THEIR HOME COUNTRY HAS TO BE SHOWN IN THE SHOW OFFICE.

ALL HORSES MUST HAVE CURRENT HORSE INFLUENZA VACCINATIONS. VACCINATION CARD HAS TO BE SHOWN IN THE SHOW OFFICE.

OFFICIAL QUALIFICATION OF THE HORSE/RIDER FOR EAC CLASSES HAS TO BE ATTACHED TO THE ENTRY FORM.

STALLS AND ENTRIES MUST BE PAID BY JULY 08th 2019 BY BANK WIRE TRANSFER.

AFTER JULY 08th 2019 NO CANCELLATION PERMITTED. OFFICE CHARGE, DOPING FEE, ENTRIES AND STALLS HAS TO BE PAID.

ALL WINNERS NEED TO CLEARLY INFORM SHOW OFFICE BY SPECIAL FORM WHO EXACTLY WILL BE THE OFFICIAL PAYOUT RECEIVER (RIDER/OWNER/OTHER PERSON)
BEFORE ANY MONEY WILL BE PAID (NO MATTER CASH OR BANK WIRE). COPY OF ID DOCUMENT OF THIS PERSON (PASSPORT OR ANY OTHER ID CARD WITH VISIBLE
ADRESS AND ID NUMBER) MUST BE ATTACHED.

EAC 2019 BANK SWIFT:	NDEADKKK	IBAN NR:	DK6020006288395045
	NOF	RDEA BANK KONTO NR:	6288395045

DATE: SIGNATURE:

Send by email to: Heidi Norbæk/ showtilmelding@gmail.com/ Post: Heidi Nørbæk, Ternevænget 48, DK-8700 Horsens





